20

SCHEDULE A

BREAKDOWN OF THE FINANCIAL CONTRIBUTION
OF CANADA

TO

THE UNESCO INSTITUTE FOR STATISTICS

Fiscal year Total
(April 1 to March CAD
31)
2001-2002 3,280,002
2002-2003 802,222*
2003-2004 802,222*
2004-2005 802,222*
2005-2006 802,222*
2006-2007 802,222*
2007-2008 802,222*
2008-2009 802,222*
2009-2010 802,222*
2010-2011 802,222*
Total 10,500,000
(First ten years)
future years / each 802,222*
year

* in constant year 2000 CAD



